
# Pista Regione Associazione Sportiva Tessera Cat. Atleta

AA9867 F/1^ MONICA BAGNOLINI

AC6417 F/2^ ELISA PRIMAVERA

AA8317 F/1^ ANNA CIONNA

AD3451 F/2^ SOFIA ALEJANDRA SALINAS VILLARREAL

AD3309 F/3^ LORENZA CAPOZZI

AD5426 F/4^ ANTOINET HESSELINK

AB8756 F/3^ SONIA FERRARINI

AD4523 F/4^ ANGELA DI SALVO

AA6676 F/1^ LUANA VIANI

AB7197 F/2^ LUCIANA CAFARO

AD3261 F/2^ GIADA CAITI

AA8586 F/3^ NELLY SALA

AA6291 F/3^ SILVIA ROVELLI

AA6292 F/2^ ROBERTA SEGALLA

AD0567 F/3^ VERONICA BONETTI

AD3173 F/3^ DANIELA CAROVANA

AD5365 F/4^ TIZIANA REDUZZI

AA2241 F/3^ GINA INGEGNERI

AA1113 F/3^ PATRIZIA BIASINI

AA6738 F/1^ MARZIA RIZZO

AD3575 F/4^ CORAZON DE AMOR

AD0829 F/4^ ELENA ARRIU

AC5645 F/3^ NICOLETTA MANENTI

AD0813 F/2^ EVA LEMSTRA

AD3824 F/3^ DIANA FRANCESCHI

AD6055 F/2^ CATIA CAPONI

AD4121 F/2^ SARA MASTROGIACOMO

AC3821 F/2^ VALERIA GELICHI

AB7989 F/3^ SARA STELLA ZARI

AA1965 F/1^ VANESSA BENETAZZO

AC4451 F/1^ ROBERTA BENETAZZO

AC4449 F/2^ TAMARA SOMMACAL

1 Emilia Romagna Galeone

Emilia Romagna A.S.D. Modena Bowling

3 Emilia Romagna A.S. 2001

8 Toscana Bowling Club Perle Nere

Campionato Italiano Tris e Squadra
Tris - Femminile

Bowling Arhena + - Portogruaro

Sabato 16 novembre 2019 ore 9,00

2

Lombardia ASD PIRANHA

9 Toscana Dark Devils

7 Lombardia B.C. Split Varese

4 Lombardia A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano

6 Lombardia Magia B.C.

5

10 Veneto Team Castelfranco Veneto



# Pista Regione Associazione Sportiva Tessera Cat. Atleta

AC2454 F/2^ GIUSEPPINA ARCIDIACONO

AA3927 F/1^ PATRIZIA DI PIRRO

AD3378 F/1^ KATIA RICCIARDI

AD4252 F/2^ ILARIA LOCATELLI

AD1587 F/3^ GIULIANA CARBONARI

AD1589 F/3^ PATRIZIA DI BENEDETTO

AA2854 F/1^ CARMEN SECCHI

AD3169 F/2^ ELEN FACHERIS

AC5165 F/2^ CLAUDIA FINOTTI

AC2173 F/1^ INES MARIA FERRARIO

AA2337 F/1^ SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL

AB7968 F/3^ CHIARA TRESOLDI

AA1562 F/1^ LAURA MARIA CUNI BERZI

AD5256 F/3^ GIULIA SCANTAMBURLO

AC6352 F/3^ OLENA RYZHENKOVA

AD0649 F/4^ GINA ABACIAL

AD0650 F/3^ PAOLA IMPICCINI

AA3489 F/1^ ALESSANDRA MORRA

AA5827 F/1^ DANIELA BUZZELLI

AA4211 F/1^ ROBERTA MINENNA

AC6723 F/1^ AMBRA BONCIOLINI

AC2199 F/2^ ANNA SANTINI

AA7863 F/1^ ROBERTA FERINA

AA8341 F/2^ LARA SANTAMARIA

AB9314 F/2^ ROSINA MINACAPILLI

AA8741 F/2^ MARIA TIRELLI

AC4711 F/2^ MARZIA CERRUTI

AB5119 F/3^ BARSANOFIA ROSALBA MEMMOLA

AC1538 F/3^ ANNA MAIALE

AA6949 F/3^ PAOLA REYNAUD MATTIELLO

AD6032 F/4^ NINA MIKHEEVA

AA7435 F/2^ FRANCESCA DI TRAPANI

AA8145 F/3^ ROSALBA VASSALLO

AD3876 F/3^ ALICE TRICOMI

Lazio Asd B.C. Roma Tiam

5 Marche A.S.D. I Diavoli della Tazmanya

Sabato 16 novembre 2019 ore 14,30

2 Lazio Asd Futura Bowling Roma

1

Piemonte A.S. Amici Del King

3 Lombardia INSUBRIA A.S.D.

4 Lombardia INSUBRIA A.S.D.

10 Sicilia A.S. BOWLING & GAMES

6 Piemonte A.S. Amici Del King

9

7 Piemonte A.S.D. Red And Black

8 Piemonte A.S. Amici Del King



# Pista Regione Associazione Sportiva Tessera Cat. Atleta

AA9867 F/1^ MONICA BAGNOLINI

AC6417 F/2^ ELISA PRIMAVERA

AA8317 F/1^ ANNA CIONNA

AD3451 F/2^ SOFIA ALEJANDRA SALINAS VILLARREAL

AA2611 F/1^ FABIANA BARALDI

AA2854 F/1^ CARMEN SECCHI

AC2173 F/1^ INES MARIA FERRARIO

AA2337 F/1^ SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL

AB7968 F/3^ CHIARA TRESOLDI

AA1562 F/1^ LAURA MARIA CUNI BERZI

AA3237 F/2^ GRAZIA LOCATELLI

AB5916 F/2^ ISABELLA FILIPPINI

AA1569 F/2^ DORIANA MARCONI

AA6866 F/2^ EDYTA SKORUS

AA3245 F/1^ PAMELA PROVENZI

AD3575 F/4^ CORAZON DE AMOR

AD0829 F/4^ ELENA ARRIU

AC5645 F/3^ NICOLETTA MANENTI

AA3128 F/3^ DONATELLA SABA

AA3489 F/1^ ALESSANDRA MORRA

AA4211 F/1^ ROBERTA MINENNA

AC4711 F/2^ MARZIA CERRUTI

AA5827 F/1^ DANIELA BUZZELLI

AA8741 F/2^ MARIA TIRELLI

AC6723 F/1^ AMBRA BONCIOLINI

AC2199 F/2^ ANNA SANTINI

AA7863 F/1^ ROBERTA FERINA

AA8341 F/2^ LARA SANTAMARIA

AD4297 F/4^ ANGELA IMBROGNO

AA7435 F/2^ FRANCESCA DI TRAPANI

AA8145 F/3^ ROSALBA VASSALLO

AD3876 F/3^ ALICE TRICOMI

AA7818 F/2^ ANTONELLA GRAZIANO

AA7815 F/3^ CARMELA ALLETTO

AB7989 F/3^ SARA STELLA ZARI

AD4121 F/2^ SARA MASTROGIACOMO

AC3821 F/2^ VALERIA GELICHI

AD4766 F/3^ MARTINA ROGGERO

Lombardia A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi

5 Piemonte A.S. Amici Del King

Lombardia B.C. Split Varese

2 Lombardia INSUBRIA A.S.D.

7 Sicilia A.S. BOWLING & GAMES

3

8 Toscana Dark Devils

Campionato Italiano Tris e Squadra
SQUADRA - Femminile

Bowling Arhena + - Portogruaro

1 Emilia Romagna Galeone

6 Piemonte A.S.D. Red And Black

4



AA2367 F/2^ LUCILLA BRENDOLAN

AA2111 F/2^ GLORIA VISENTIN

AC6448 F/4^ FABRIZIA CARGNELLO

AD0623 F/4^ CLAUDIA JERNEJ
9 Veneto A.S.B. Thunder Team


